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S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 1 M. BOYARD Yves 82548722 26/01/1962 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 169 86 83

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 2 M. LIMIN Philippe 3020878 01/03/1962 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 159 85 74

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 3 M. RIGONDAUD Claude 2530667 09/09/1966 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 152 73 79

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 4 M. HERAULT Jean-Yves 756967 13/12/1946 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 149 72 77

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 5 M. BERCHER Jean-Philippe 82435847 04/09/1969 1091192 BAC - TIR 145 77 68

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 6 M. JEUFFROY Lionel 82545158 14/01/1970 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 126 68 58

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 7 M. PICOCHE Jérôme 2987226 11/11/1963 10 91 320 LE COUDRAY MONTCEAUX 124 47 77

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 8 Mme MASGONTY Isabelle 2747562 08/02/1963 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 124 77 47

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 9 M. POULIN Didier 3417179 27/08/1959 10 91 655 C.T. PALAISEAU 123 61 62

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 10 M. RIGONDAUD Adrien 82488089 01/09/1996 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 121 68 53

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 11 M. DUA Christian 876013 09/09/1956 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 114 65 49

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 12 M. MASGONTY Philippe 2521497 08/08/1960 10.91 003 Olympique Club Giffois 108 45 63

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 13 M. BAUDOIN Denis 82457941 13/05/1975 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 98 41 57

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 14 M. SAUNIER Martial 413883 25/06/1956 10.91 303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 76 34 42

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 15 M. MARTIN Charline 82548724 25/08/1992 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 75 43 32

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 16 M. SOUALI Ahmed 82521530 20/04/1964 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 72 50 22

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. 17 M. HANSER Bruno 82602835 10/01/1968 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 38 7 31

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. DNS M. CARPENTIER Thierry 3028101 27/03/1966 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 0

S1 810 Fusil Rép. Man. DNS M. RECOULES Franck 82513858 10/09/1964 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 0

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 1 M. LIMIN Philippe 3020878 01/03/1962 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 175 90 85

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 2 M. NIVELLE Mickaël 3459935 03/07/1980 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 173 90 83

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 3 M. BERCHER Jean-Philippe 82435847 04/09/1969 1091192 BAC - TIR 160 85 75

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 4 Mlle MARTIN Charline 82548724 25/08/1992 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 159 82 77

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 5 M. PICOCHE Jérôme 2987226 11/11/1963 10 91 320 LE COUDRAY MONTCEAUX 157 78 79

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 6 M. BOYARD Yves 82548722 26/01/1962 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 149 81 68

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 7 M. MASGONTY Philippe 2521497 08/08/1960 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 140 71 69

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 8 M. HERAULT Jean-Yves 756967 13/12/1946 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 138 83 55

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 9 M. DUA Christian 876013 09/09/1956 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 128 59 69

S1 812 Fusil Armes Modifiées 10 Mme MASGONTY Isabelle 2747562 02/08/1963 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 14 0 14

S1 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 1 M. BOYARD Yves 82548722 26/01/1962 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 125 67 58

S1 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 2 M. DUA Christian 876013 09/09/1956 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 108 74 34

S1 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 3 M. MASGONTY Philippe 2521497 08/08/1960 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 107 64 43

S1 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 4 M. HERAULT Jean-Yves 756967 13/12/1946 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 105 62 43

S1 815 FSA - Gros Calibre 5 M. BARIZ Vincent 82548617 15/11/1986 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 19 5 14

S1 815 FSA - Gros Calibre DNS M. BELLEC Jean-Marc 3458627 20/08/1962 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 0

S1 815 FSA - Gros Calibre DNS M. CARPENTIER Thierry 3028101 27/03/1966 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 0
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S1 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 1 M. LHOSTE Christian 82437654 15/01/1977 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 157 83 74

S1 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 2 M. BERCHER Jean-Philippe 82435847 04/09/1969 1091192 BAC - TIR 152 72 80

S1 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 3 M. HUANG Shijia 82437654 15/01/1977 10 91 320 LE COUDRAY MONTCEAUX 147 72 75

S1 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 4 Mlle NIVELLE Mickaël 3459935 03/07/1980 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 136 75 61

S1 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 5 M. MARTIN Charline 82548724 25/08/1992 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 117 53 64

S1 816 FSA - Petit Calibre 6 M. RECOULES Franck 82513858 10/09/1964 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 112 74 38

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 1 M. RIGONDAUD Adrien 82488089 01/09/1996 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 172 88 84

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 2 M. BAUDOIN Denis 82457941 13/05/1975 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 158 87 71

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 3 M. RIGONDAUD Claude 2530667 09/09/1966 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 156 80 76

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 4 M. SAUNIER Martial 413883 25/06/1956 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 152 89 63

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 5 M. POULIN Didier 3417179 27/08/1959 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 148 79 69

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 6 M. HERAULT Jean-Yves 756967 13/12/1946 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 148 92 56

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 7 M. SOUALI Ahmed 82521530 20/04/1964 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 139 77 62

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 8 M. LHOSTE Christian 82437654 15/01/1977 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 139 80 59

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 9 M. RECOULES Franck 82513858 10/09/1964 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 134 77 57

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 10 M. MASGONTY Philippe 2521497 08/08/1960 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 131 87 44

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 11 M. MATHIEU Jérome 82590277 15/08/1966 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 130 80 50

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 12 M. BAROU Thierry 82659467 23/09/1977 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 71 58 13

S1 820 Carabine 22 lr 13 M. HANSER Bruno 82602835 10/01/1968 1091303 A.S. D'OLLAINVILLE 11 9 2

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 1 M. ALBERT René 280495 29/12/1942 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 251 81 90 80

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 2 M. LHOSTE Christian 82437654 15/01/1977 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 224 74 70 80

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 3 M. JEUFFROY Lionel 82545158 14/01/1970 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 215 75 80 60

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 4 M. BOYARD Yves 82548722 26/01/1962 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 212 82 60 70

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 5 M. TRAMONI Patrice 82511875 28/04/1965 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 204 84 70 50

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 6 M. TROCKI Thibaut 3295901 21/06/1989 1091222 TIR DU HUREPOIX 200 70 70 60

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 7 M. LIMIN Philippe 3020878 01/03/1962 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 193 83 50 60

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 8 M. LOYEN Romaric 3121207 17/01/1979 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 181 71 50 60

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 9 M. FONT Arnaud 82547030 19/02/1967 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 175 75 50 50

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 10 M. TANCHE Vincent 3420316 30/08/1963 1091653 LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 155 85 40 30

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 11 M. MAGNAVAL Martial 82550904 17/05/1971 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 131 61 30 40

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 11 Mme MASGONTY Isabelle 2747562 02/08/1963 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 131 61 30 40

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 13 M. CROISILLE Didier 82489403 30/01/1966 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 102 42 30 30

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 14 M. RECOULES Franck 82513858 10/09/1964 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 86 46 20 20

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 15 M. BARIZ Vincent 82548617 15/11/1986 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 85 25 40 20

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 16 M. MASOERO  Patrick 82478198 22/06/1961 1091192 BAC - TIR 80 50 10 20

S1 830 Pistolet / Revolver 17 Mme FONT Hanitriniaina 82589080 17/05/1986 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 34 34
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S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 1 M. TANCHE Vincent 3420316 30/08/1963 1091653 LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 176 90 86

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 2 M. LHOSTE Christian 82437654 15/01/1977 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 170 84 86

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 3 M. LIMIN Philippe 3020878 01/03/1962 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 170 96 74

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 4 M. ALBERT René 280495 29/12/1942 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 164 87 77

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 5 M. FONT Arnaud 82547030 19/02/1967 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 156 83 73

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 6 M. MAGNAVAL Martial 82550904 17/05/1971 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 155 73 82

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 7 M. TRAMONI Patrice 82511875 28/04/1965 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 154 87 67

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 8 M. MASOERO  Patrick 82478198 22/06/1961 1091192 BAC - TIR 154 93 61

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 9 Mme MASGONTY Isabelle 2747562 02/08/1963 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 151 85 66

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 10 M. LOYEN Romaric 3121207 17/01/1979 1091655 C.T. PALAISEAU 146 73 73

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 11 M. TROCKI Thibaut 3295901 21/06/1989 1091222 TIR DU HUREPOIX 143 82 61

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 12 M. JEUFFROY Lionel 82545158 14/01/1970 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 136 80 56

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 13 M. BARIZ Vincent 82548617 15/11/1986 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 127 64 63

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 14 M. RECOULES Franck 82513858 10/09/1964 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 121 59 62

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 15 M. FONT Hanitriniaina 82589080 17/05/1986 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 89 34 55

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 16 M. GALLIANO Marc 2926390 1091003 Olympique Club Giffois 85 41 44

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 17 M. VAUTHIER Roland 398435 21/05/1934 1091003 Olympique Club Giffois 68 47 21

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 18 M. MEUGNOT Gérard 2713032 10/07/1953 10 91 035 ATICRE 57 15 42

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire 19 M. DEVARRIEUX Jacques 21515 07/05/1940 1091833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 53 36 17

S1 831 Pistolet Vitesse Militaire DNS M. CARPENTIER Thierry 3028101 27/03/1966 10 91 833 ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 0


